Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 15, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

764025-23-0084

764025-23-0054

764030-23-0036

764055-23-0068

764010-20-0027

764010-20-0027

764010-20-0027

764010-20-0027

767045-24-0004

767045-24-0004

764070-23-0020

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

9/26/2023

8/3/2023

7/17/2023

9/15/2023

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

11/4/2021

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/31/2023

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

Ft. Lauderdale

LOXAHATCHEE

Doral

Boynton Beach

LauderdalelLakes

LauderdalelLakes

LauderdalelLakes

LauderdalelLakes

Frostproof

Frostproof

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Unknown (WOT) MG-

Conversion Kit AR15 AUTO SEAR

Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
Unknown (WOT) AR15 AUTO
SEAR Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Unknown (WOT) Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
Unknown (WOT) A STEYR AUG
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
GLOCK INC. 27GENS Pistol
CAL:40 SN:BSYR404

TACTICAL LIFE LLC. TL-15 RIFLE
CAL:556 SN:TLR-02015

19 Rounds Ammunition, CAL:
Multi

TAURUS G2C Pistol CAL:9
SN:TL094591

Unknown (WOT) Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
Unknown (WOT) Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
Unknown (WOT) Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ SN:None
3 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:300

32 Rounds PMC Ammunition
CAL:380

60 Rounds WINCHESTER-
WESTERN Ammunition CAL:308
12 Rounds PMC Ammunition
CAL:380

155 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:300

334 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:ASSORTED
490 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:ASSORTED
500 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:40

348 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:ASSORTED
67 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:380

VALUE

$15.58

$300.00

$399.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1.90

$321.00

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

$0.30

$3.20

$6.00

$1.20

$15.50

$33.40

$49.00

$50.00

$34.80

$6.70
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764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

764070-20-0045

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

12/17/2020

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie

FL

FL

FL

93 Rounds ASSORTED

Ammunition CAL:ASSORTED $9.30
39 Rounds WOLF Ammunition
CAL:762 $3.90

9 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:50 $S0.90



	Florida

